IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF ARIZONA

		
In the Matter of:)	
APPOINTMENT OF MEMBERS TO THE COMMITTEE ON PROBATION EDUCATION))))	Administrative Order No. 2007- 08
		No. 95-36, the Chief Justice is responsible lucation. Therefore, after due consideration,
IT IS ORDERED that the following Education with terms beginning upon ent	-	e appointed to the Committee on Probation and ending as set out below:
<u>Reappointments</u>		New Appointments
Tim Hardy Director of Juvenile Court Service Term Expires: December 31, 200 Diane McGinnis Director of Juvenile Court Service Term Expires: December 31, 200 Kate Weiby Gilbert Police Department Term Expires: December 31, 200 Scott Mabery Director of Juvenile Justice Service Term Expires: December 31, 200	es 09 09	Todd Zweig Chief Probation Officer Term Expires: December 31, 2008 Robin Austin Public Member Term Expires: December 31, 2009
Dated this 24th day of January, 20	007.	

RUTH V. MCGREGOR Chief Justice